
Saddleback Valley Unified School District 
School Year Calendar for 2022/2023 

2022 
July 4 Mon Independence Day Holiday 
Aug 11 Thurs District Staff Development Day 
Aug 12 Fri District Orientation Day 
Aug 15 Mon First Day of School 
Aug/Sept * Back to School Night, Minimum Day 

*Dates to be determined by Sites
Labor Day Holiday
Intermediate Back to School Night   Minimum Day 
High School Back to School Night   Minimum Day 
Fall Recess Day   Non-school day for students 

Mon 
Thurs 
Thurs 
Wed 
Mon District Staff Development Day Non-school day for students 
Thurs, M-Fri  Elementary Parent Conference Days Minimum Day  
Wed-Thurs  Minimum Day 
Fri 

Sept 5 
Sept 15 

Mon-Wed 
Thurs-Fri 
Wed-Fri Minimum Day 
Mon-Fri 
Fri 

Sept 22 
Oct 5 
Oct 31
Nov 10, 14-18 
Nov 9-10 
Nov 11 
Nov 21-23 
Nov 24-25 
Dec 21-23 
Dec 26-30 
Dec 30 

2023 
Jan 2-6 Mon-Fri 

Intermediate Trimester Exam
Veterans’ Day Holiday
Non-school recess days

Thanksgiving Holiday
High School Exam Schedule (Not Silverado)
Winter Recess
CA Admissions Day Observation

Winter Recess 
Jan * Intermediate, High School, and Esperanza  Minimum Day 

Showcase, *Dates to be determined by Sites
Jan 16 Mon Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday
Jan 27 Fri  District Staff Development Day Non-school day for students 
Feb 17 & 20 Fri & Mon Presidents’ Days

Minimum Day Mon-Fri, M
Thurs-Fri 

Elementary Parent Conference Days
Intermediate Trimester Exam Minimum Day 

Mar 6-10, 13
Mar 2-3 
March-May * Elementary Showcase, Minimum Day 

Apr 3-7 Mon-Fri 
May 29 Mon 
May 30-June 1  Tue-Thurs 
May 31-June 1 Wed-Thurs 
June 1 Thurs 
June 1 Thurs 

*Dates to be determined by Sites
Spring Recess
Memorial Day Holiday
High School Exam Schedule (Not Silverado)     Minimum Day 
Intermediate Exams       Minimum Day 
High School Graduation                                    Minimum Day 
Last Day of School        Minimum Day

End of High School Quarter:  Q1, Fri, Oct 14; Q2, Fri, Dec 23; Q3, Fri, Mar 10; Q4, Thurs, June 1 End of 
Trimester Elem:  Tri 1, Fri, Nov 4; Tri 2, Fri, Mar 3; Tri 3, Thurs, June 1 
End of Trimester Int/Silverado:  Tri 1, Fri, Nov 10; Tri 2, Fri, Mar 3; Tri 3, Thurs, June 1 

Board Approved:  March 11, 2021, Reposted 9/28/21; rev Int BTS 10/28/21 and Oct SD; Rev 11.10.21; 3/23/22 Elem Parent Conf corrected per contract language.




